Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellisia Oleshnizky - (892513) - Broadway SC (North) - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.76
1:31.77
1:32.87
1:34.11
1:36.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.87
1:29.76
1:31.77
1:34.11
1:36.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
313
302
290
268

WA Pts

302
335
313
290
268

Round

H
F

Round

H
H

Date

18/03/17
02/10/16
25/06/17
24/09/16

19/09/15

Date

25/06/17
18/03/17
02/10/16
24/09/16
19/09/15

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet

Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Leeds
Leeds

Stretford

Venue

Leeds
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Leeds

Stretford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



