## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellisia Oleshnizky - (892513) - Broadway SC (North) - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.76	335	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Manch Aq	3
1:31.77	313	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Co Manch Aq	2
1:32.87	302	Н	25/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Manch Aq	3
1:34.11	290		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Co Manch Aq	3
1:36.62	268	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.87	302	Н	25/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Manch Aq	3
1:29.76	335	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Manch Aq	3
1:31.77	313	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Co Manch Aq	2
1:34.11	290		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Co Manch Aq	3
1:36.62	268	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS